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PREBENJAMÍN FEMENINO 
1 AINARA GARCÍA PERDOMO CLATOR 

2 LAURA ESTRADA GONZÁLEZ DE CHÁVEZ CLATOR 

3 DÉBORA VIERA GARCÍA CLATOR 

4 CARLA E. HODSOM PÉREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 

5 MARÍA GABRIELA HERNÁNDEZ BETANCOURT  

6 ARASAHO GARCÍA GARCÍA CLATOR 

7 IRENE DOMÍNGUEZ RODAL MILLA CHICHARRERA 

8 JOANNA HERNÁNDEZ TRUJILLO MILLA CHICHARRERA 

9 GEMMA GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 

10 ANDREA ESCOBAR GARCÍA CLATOR 

11 AMAIA AMORRORTU SAINZ CLATOR 

12 LORENA MESA JACINTO CLATOR 

13 KANAE FRAILE CEAT 

14 OLIVIA GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍN CLATOR 

15 DESIRÉ LEDESMA MEDINA ATALAYA TEJINA 

16 MARÍA ALFAGER HERNÁNDEZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

17 AMAIA GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

18 MARTA GONZÁLEZ PADILLA CLATOR 

19 NÁYADE GONZÁLEZ ARZÓLA SANTA ÚRSULA 

20 LUCÍA CARBALLO ARZÓLA ATALAYA TEJINA 

21 OLGA GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍN CLATOR 

22 MARÍA QUINTERO MESA CLATOR 

23 LUZ MARÍA BAZAGO RODRÍGUEZ CLATOR 

24 PAULA GARCÍA ACOSTA MILLA CHICHARRERA 

25 CLAUDIA PÉREZ SÁNCHEZ CLATOR 

26 CELIA RODRÍGUEZ YANES ATALAYA TEJINA 

27 ISABEL SUÁREZ PERDIGÓN  

28 EMMA PÉREZ GUTIÉRREZ SANTA ÚRSULA 

29 ORITH RENGIFO PERDOMO  

30 LORENA LORENTE GARCÍA  

31 MARTA ZAMORA GUANCHE CLATOR 

32 MARINA BENNASAR HERNÁNDEZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

33 JULIA BENNASAR HERNÁNDEZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

34 LUCÍA RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍN  

35 NURÍA HERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ  

36 ADRIANA CHANDIRAMANI GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 

37 MIREIA QUINTERO MESA CLATOR 

38 ELENA ACOSTA HERNÁNDEZ  

 

PREBENJAMÍN MASCULINO 
1 ANDREY ROSARIO PANINA ATALAYA TEJINA 

2 ABUSH GONZÁLEZ VILAR MILLA CHICHARRERA 

3 HECTOR DELGADO HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR 

4 VICTOR DURA GALLARDO MILLA CHICHARRERA 

5 MIRO MARCO RODRÍGUEZ CEAT 
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6 DANIEL DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR 

7 HECTOR AMADOR MARTÍN CLATOR 

8 HECTOR LÓPEZ NAVARRO MILLA CHICHARRERA 

9 RAUL OLIVA ÁLVAREZ CLATOR 

10 PABLO HERNÁNDEZ SCHÜBEL CLATOR 

11 HUGO HERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ CLATOR 

12 PEDRO GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 

13 MARCOS DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 

14 ABUSH DAVID DORTA MILLA CHICHARRERA 

15 OSCAR HERNÁNDEZ BETHENCOURT  

16 ALVARO RODRÍGUEZ ALONSO ATALAYA TEJINA 

17 SERGIO GONZÁLEZ CARMONA CLATOR 

18 LEANDRO LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ CEAT 

19 CHRISTIAN MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 

20 LUIS GUILLERMO GÓMEZ  

21 ALEJANDRO GARCÍA BERMUDO ATALAYA TEJINA 

22 MIGUEL JESÚS ACOSTA HERNÁNDEZ  

23 KOLDO AMORRORTU SAINZ CLATOR 

24 MIGUEL DE SALAMANCA MARTÍN CLATOR 

25 EHEDEY GARCÍA GARCÍA CLATOR 

26 OSWEL RENGIO PERDOMO  

27 JAIME TORRADO GUZMÁN ATALAYA TEJINA 

28 SAMUEL MARTÍN TIRADO  

29 MAXIMILIAN CASTIÑEIRA SCHMIDT  

30 BENEHARO ROMERO NAVARRO  

31 IVÁN PADRÓN KOSMIKOVA CLATOR 

32 SAMUEL SOSA HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR 

33 MARIO RODRÍGUE MARTÍN  

 

BENJAMÍN FEMENINO 
1 MARTA GALISTEO PETERS CLATOR 

2 CARLA SALAZAR RODRÍGUEZ CLATOR 

3 NEREA HERNÁNDEZ SALAZAR CEAT 

4 NEREA MÉNDEZ MARTÍN ATALAYA TEJINA 

5 ANA MATEOS PÉREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 

6 IRATXE AMORRORTU SAINZ CLATOR 

7 LAURA CARBALLO ARZOLA  

8 ELVIRA LUIS GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 

9 DUNIA TIRADO CORREA CLATOR 

10 LAURA LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ CEAT 

11 MANUELA HERRERA HERNÁNDEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 

12 MARIA ALONSO CRUZ CLATOR 

 

BENJAMÍN MASCULINO 
1 ADRIÁN CAI FRAILE CEAT 

2 OSCAR RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR 

3 JAVIER PÉREZ ÁLVAREZ CLATOR 
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4 GUSTAVO LASERNA AFONSO MANZANILLA 

5 JAVIER PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR 

6 JERAMY FEBLES RODRÍGUEZ  

7 HECTOR GONZÁLEZ SUÁREZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

8 JORGE AFONSO CRUZ CLATOR 

9 VICTOR HERNÁNDEZ TRUJILLO MILLA CHICHARRERA 

10 CARLOS PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ  

11 CESAR MARTÍN GARCÍA  

12 MOISES MÉNDEZ GONZÁLEZ  

13 SAMUEL RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ  

14 CRSITIAN PÉREZ DÍAZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 

15 DAVID PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ  

16 GERARDO VIERA GONZÁLEZ CEAT 

17 LUIS HERNÁNDEZ CARDONA CLATOR 

18 RAUL CARBALLO ARZOLA  

19 JORGE TORRADO GUZMÁN ATALAYA TEJINA 

20 NUHACET MARTÍN BRITO ATALAYA TEJINA 

21 MIGUEL LUIS ÁLVAREZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

22 EDGAR DE LA ROSA DÍAZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

23 ANTONIO ESDARBI GARCÍA ATALAYA TEJINA 

 

ALEVÍN FEMENINO 
1 LUCIA ESPARZA GONZÁLEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 

2 YLENIA EXPÓSITO PÉREZ CEAT 

3 LINETTE VOLCKAERT ATALAYA TEJINA 

4 ALBA DÍAZ GARCÍA CLATOR 

5 MARÍA HERNNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

6 PAULA MEJIAS HERNÁNDEZ CEAT 

7 LUCÍA GONZÁLEZ HERNÁNDEZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

8 CARLA MURPHY PERAZA MILLA CHICHARRERA 

9 ALEXANDRA CHANDIRAMANI GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 

10 HANNAN HERNÁNDEZ SCHÜBEL CLATOR 

11 CLAUDIA DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 

12 ELIA SANTANA BEDRIA CEAT 

13 ELENA MONZÓN CERJA CEAT 

14 MARIA ARAQUES GONZÁLEZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

15 SHEYLA HERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ CEAT 

16 PAULA FEBLES LUIS CLATOR 

17 LAURA GARCÍA LUIS CLATOR 

18 ALBA GONZÁLEZ HERNÁNDEZ ATALAYA 

19 CATHERINA KOZMYENKOVA CLATOR 

20 YOSELIN SANTOS BÁEZ CLATOR 

21 ALBA MESA MACHADO CLATOR 

 

ALEVÍN MASCULINO 
1 DAIO CAMACHO ROMERO BRISAS EL PASO 

2 RAUL GONZÁLEZ DEL TORO MILLA CHICHARRERA 
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3 JUSTO DÍAZ HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR 

4 ADRIÁN GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ  

5 RITIK RUIZ GONZÁLEZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

6 LUIS HERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA CLATOR 

7 IKER MARCO RODRÍGUEZ MANZANILLA 

8 BRYAN DE CRISTO FEBLES NURYANA 

9 JAVIER PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ  

10 PABLO EXPÓSITO GONZÁLEZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

11 DIEGO VIERA GONZÁLEZ CEAT 

12 RUBÉN MARTÍN GARCÍA  

13 CARLOS ESPARZA GONZÁLEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 

14 FERNANDO GARCÍA PÉREZ MANZANILLA 

15 DANIEL GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

16 ENRIQUE REYES BAUTE CLATOR 

17 MIGUEL PERDOMO HERRERA ATALAYA TEJINA 

18 OLIVER GARCÍA CALLEJO CLATOR 

19 ALONSO NAVARRO VINA CLATOR 

20 DANIEL LOPEZ IZQUIERDO MILLA CHICHARRERA 

21 JONAY FAAS GARCÍA ATALAYA TEJINA 

22 IVAN MESA GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 

23 DAVID GONZÁLEZ DARIAS ATALAYA 

24 SERGIO CRESPO PÉREZ COLEGIO LA PUEREZA LOS REALEJOS 

25 ANGEL GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ PANTERA 3 

26 JORGE YUMAR LUIS CLATOR 

27 GUILLERMO SANTANA DÍAZ CEAT 

 

INFANTIL FEMENINO 
1 DANIELA CAROLINA BACALLADO CEAT 

2 ELENA GUANCHE RODRÍGUEZ CEAT 

3 NATALIA ORAMAS MARCO CEAT 

4 SARABEL PÉREZ DÍAZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 

5 VICTORÍA HERNÁNDEZ MARRERO CEAT 

6 PAOLA HERNÁNDEZ ORTIZ CLATOR 

7 CLAUDIA VIERA GARCÍA CLATOR 

8 CELIA CALZADO ESPINAL CLATOR 

9 CLAUDIA SALAZAR RODRÍGUEZ CLATOR 

10 PAULA HERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

11 ARIANA DA ROSA CLATOR 

12 NAYRA HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

13 ELOINA PEÑA HANDSCHKE MILLA CHICHARRERA 

14 ESTELA MÉNDEZ GONZÁLEZ  

15 Mª JOSÉ REYES BAUTE CLATOR 

16 ALEJANDRA FEBLES LEDESMA CEAT 

17 ANDREA IZQUIERDO SUÁREZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

18 CARLA DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

19 TAMARA GARCÍA PÉREZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

20 SARA DEL CASTILLO RODRÍGUEZ CEAT 

21 MARIANA CALDERARO LUIS CLATOR 
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22 MARÍA TRUJILLO DÍAZ CEAT 

23 ANA VIÑOLY SUÁREZ CLATOR 

24 SHEILA ACOSTAHERNÁNDEZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

25 MARÍA TORRES GARCÍA CLATOR 

26 ANDREA DOMÍNGUEZ RODAL  

27 ANDREA GALVÁN DÍAZ CEAT 

28 LAURA CRUZ MARTÍN CLATOR 

29 PAOLA RUÍZ PÉREZ ATALAYA TEJINA 

30 IRENE RODRÍGUEZ AFONSO CEAT 

31 OLIVIA MILLER CEAT 

32 SILVIA RAMOS SOSA ATALAYA TEJINA 

 

INFANTIL MASCULINO 
1 ISAAC MARTÍN GARCÍA  

2 SAMUEL FEBLES LUIS CLATOR 

3 OSCAR CARRILLO LUIS CEAT 

4 VICTOR SOLER PÉREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 

5 ALBERTO GARCÍA LUIS CLATOR 

6 ALEJANDRO DORTA REYES ATALAYA TEJINA 

7 KYROS VAZDEKIS SORIA CEAT 

8 DANIEL SAENZ DE MIERA CEAT 

9 XAVIER MARTÍN CORREA CLATOR 

10 LUCAS LEÓN PETERS CLATOR 

11 DANIEL MORÍN AFONSO ATALAYA TEJINA 

12 LUCAS JOSÉ GUILLERMO GÓMEZ  

13 JORGE VIÑUELA PÉREZ CEAT 

14 SERGIO LÓPEZ LORENZO CLATOR 

15 JAVIER RODRÍGUEZ CAPETRA MILLA CHICHARRERA 

16 JAIME RODRÍGUEZ CAPETRA MILLA CHICHARRERA 

17 ALVARO LUIS GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 

18 ABRAHAM BÁEZ SUÁREZ  

19 MANUEL ZÁRATE JORDAN CLATOR 

20 RUYMÁN LUIS HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR 

21   

22   

23   

 

CADETE MASCULINO 
1 DANIEL YUMAR LUIS CLATOR 5’26’’ 

2 ALEJANDRO SÁNCHEZ CEAT 5’27’’ 

3 ALEJANDRO SANTOS BÁEZ CLATOR 5’41’’ 

4 JORGE ACOSTA BELLO CEAT 5’55’’ 

5 DIEGO HERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA CLATOR 5’57’’ 

6 JAVIER DÍAZ AMADOR CLATOR 6’01’’ 

7 FERNANDO DÍAZ FLORES MILLA CHICHARRERA 6’02’’ 

8 DANIEL ÁLVAREZ GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 6’08’’ 

9 AITOR CASTAÑEDA CEAT 6’15’’ 
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10 EMANUELLE GONZÁLEZ MISTRETTA MILLA CHICHARRERA 6’16’’ 

11 JORGE GARCÍA LEÓN CEAT 6’48’’ 

12 JOSE MANUEL MESA MACHADO CLATOR 6’49’’ 

13 CARLOS JORDAN CLATOR 6’55’’ 

 

JUVENIL MASCULINO 
1 JORGE CEDRÉS REYES CAPCR 5’01’’ 

2 EDGAR DÍAZ GÓMEZ CAPCR 5’10’’ 

3 MANUEL ÁNGEL MÉNDEZ GONZÁLEZ CAPCR 5’16’’ 

4 ADRIÁN RAYNER CEAT 5’18’’ 

5 LUIS FELIPE ARMAS TRUJILLO CLATOR 5’19’’ 

6 CARLOS GIL DELGADO SANTA CRUZ 5’20’’ 

7 IÑAKI YANES LORENZO CLATOR 5’21’’ 

8 CARLOS RABEL CEAT 5’23’’ 

9 EDGAR CRUZ GALVÁN MILLA CHICHARRERA 5’32’’ 

10 DANIEL MARTÍN VIDEA CEAT 5’56’’ 

11 MARCOS GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ CLATOR 5’59’’ 

12 EDEY DÍAZ RAMOS CEAT 6’48’’ 

13 DIEGO RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍN MILLA CHICHARRERA 7’29’’ 

14 IVÁN GONZÁLEZ HERNÁNDEZ CEAT 7’45’’ 

15 NUHACET RUÍZ PÉREZ ATALAYA TEJINA 8’09’’ 

 

JUNIORMASCULINO 
1 JOSÉ MANUEL ARMAS BRITO MILLA CHICJARRERA 5’49’’ 

2 JORGE HERNÁNDEZ SANTANA CLATOR 6’38’’ 

 

CADETE FEMENINO 
1 ESTEFANIA SÁNCHEZ RUIZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 6’05’’ 

2 ANDREA LUIS GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 6’06’’ 

3 SUSANA PRIETO CEAT 6’11’’ 

4 ALBA DOMÍNGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR 6’22’’ 

5 ANA ISABEL BACALLADO CEAT 6’26’’ 

6 PAULA MARRERO FERNÁNDEZ CEAT 6’58’’ 

7 BERTA ACOSTA HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR 6’32’’ 

8 PAULA GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ CLATOR 6’41’’ 

9 NATALIA ESPARZA MILLA CHICHARRERA 6’46’’ 

10 DANIELA GARCÍA PÉREZ CEAT 6’49’’ 

11 CARMEN MARÍA DE LUIS GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 6’56’’ 

12 MARTA LÓPEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 7’28’’ 

13 BEATRIZ SÁNTOS LÓPEZ CLATOR 7’51’’ 

14 SABRINA PÉREZ DEISSL CEAT 7’52’’ 

15 DANIELA CALDERARO LUIS CLATOR 8’04’’ 

16 CRISTINA MARRERO HERRERA CEAT 8’16’’ 
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JUVENIL FEMENINO 
1 VERONICA BENAZCO GARCÍA CEAT 6’33’’ 

2 IRENE DOMÍNGUEZ PÉREZ CLATOR 6’50’’ 

3 MAGALI GONZÁLEZ MARRERO CEAT 6’57’’ 

4 LEONOR GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN ATALAYA TEJINA 7’00’’ 

5 CARLA GONZÁLEZ COELLO CLATOR 7’02’’ 

6 Mª JOSÉ HERNÁNDEZ MARRERO CEAT 7’21’’ 

 

JUNIOR FEMENINO 
1 SUMMER LEIGH IBRAHIM CATECA 6’00’’ 

2 SARA GONZÁLEZ HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR 7’06’’ 

3 PAULA ACOSTA HERNÁNDEZ  7’47’’ 

 

PROMESA FEMENINO 
1 YURENA DOMÍNGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ CATECA 6’22’’ 

2 AINOA EXPÓSITO GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 6’57’’ 

 

SENIOR FEMENINO 
1 MARTA ARNAI BETHENCOURT CEAT 6’00’’ 

 

VETERANA FEMENINO 
1 PAULA MARTÍN UMPIERREZ CABRA LOCA 6’20’’ 

2 LETICIA MARTÍN CABRERA ATLETAS 97 6’29’’ 

3 Mª CARMEN ACOSTA MORANTE  CEAT 6’59’’ 

4 ANABEL JEREZ GRANDE TEIMAR 7’14’’ 

5 MARGARITA PÉREZ SANTANA CEAT 8’10’’ 

6 BEATRIZ PÉREZ MARTINEZ  8’22’’ 

7 Mª MONTSERRAT DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ CEAT 8’49’’ 

 

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 
1 SUMMER LEIGH IBRAHIM CATECA 6’00’’ 

2 MARTA ARNAI BETHENCOURT CEAT 6’00’’ 

3 ESTEFANIA SÁNCHEZ RUIZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 6’05’’ 

4 ANDREA LUIS GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 6’06’’ 

5 SUSANA PRIETO CEAT 6’11’’ 

6 PAULA MARTÍN UMPIERREZ CABRA LOCA 6’20’’ 

7 ALBA DOMÍNGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR 6’22’’ 

8 YURENA DOMÍNGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ CATECA 6’22’’ 

9 ANA ISABEL BACALLADO CEAT 6’26’’ 

10 LETICIA MARTÍN CABRERA ATLETAS 97 6’29’’ 

11 PAULA MARRERO FERNÁNDEZ CEAT 6’58’’ 

12 BERTA ACOSTA HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR 6’32’’ 

13 VERONICA BENAZCO GARCÍA CEAT 6’33’’ 

14 PAULA GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ CLATOR 6’41’’ 
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15 NATALIA ESPARZA MILLA CHICHARRERA 6’46’’ 

16 DANIELA GARCÍA PÉREZ CEAT 6’49’’ 

17 IRENE DOMÍNGUEZ PÉREZ CLATOR 6’50’’ 

18 CARMEN MARÍA DE LUIS GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 6’56’’ 

19 AINOA EXPÓSITO GONZÁLEZ CLATOR 6’57’’ 

20 MAGALI GONZÁLEZ MARRERO CEAT 6’57’’ 

21 Mª CARMEN ACOSTA MORANTE  CEAT 6’59’’ 

22 LEONOR GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN ATALAYA TEJINA 7’00’’ 

23 CARLA GONZÁLEZ COELLO CLATOR 7’02’’ 

24 SARA GONZÁLEZ HERNÁNDEZ CLATOR 7’06’’ 

25 ANABEL JEREZ GRANDE TEIMAR 7’14’’ 

26 Mª JOSÉ HERNÁNDEZ MARRERO CEAT 7’21’’ 

27 MARTA LÓPEZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 7’28’’ 

28 PAULA ACOSTA HERNÁNDEZ  7’47’’ 

29 BEATRIZ SÁNTOS LÓPEZ CLATOR 7’51’’ 

30 SABRINA PÉREZ DEISSL CEAT 7’52’’ 

31 DANIELA CALDERARO LUIS CLATOR 8’04’’ 

32 MARGARITA PÉREZ SANTANA CEAT 8’10’’ 

33 CRISTINA MARRERO HERRERA CEAT 8’16’’ 

34 BEATRIZ PÉREZ MARTINEZ  8’22’’ 

35 Mª MONTSERRAT DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ CEAT 8’49’’ 

 

PROMESA MASCULINO 
1 SAMUEL CHÁVEZ TORRES CAPCR 4’43’’ 

2 ANCOR RODAL DELGADO CAPCR 5’01’’ 

3 JORGE SOCAS GARCÍA CLATOR 6’34’’ 

 

SENIOR MASCULINO 
1 AGONEY DÍAZ HERRERA CAPCR 4’47’’ 

2 AHMED EDDIMANI  4’48’’ 

3 ALEJANDRO RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ CAPCR 4’51’’ 

4 ALBERT MASATS HERRERO SANTA CRUZ 4’51’’ 

5 RUBÉN MARQUEZ MEDEROS SANTA CRUZ 5’01’’ 

6 CARLOS NAUZET CURBELO MELO CEAT 5’06’’ 

7 EDUARDO RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ CAPCR 5’08’’ 

8 JOSUÉ DELGADO HERNÁNDEZ CAPCR 5’08’’ 

9 IVAN DÍAZ JACOB  5’10’’ 

10 JONÁS GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN ATALAYA TEJINA 5’39’’ 

11 JOSÉ MANUEL HERNÁNDEZ PÁEZ  6’17’’ 

 

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 
1 SAMUEL CHÁVEZ TORRES CAPCR 4’43’’ 

2 AGONEY DÍAZ HERRERA CAPCR 4’47’’ 

3 AHMED EDDIMANI  4’48’’ 

4 ALEJANDRO RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ CAPCR 4’51’’ 

5 ALBERT MASATS HERRERO SANTA CRUZ 4’51’’ 
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6 ANCOR RODAL DELGADO CAPCR 5’01’’ 

7 RUBÉN MARQUEZ MEDEROS SANTA CRUZ 5’01’’ 

8 CARLOS NAUZET CURBELO MELO CEAT 5’06’’ 

9 EDUARDO RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ CAPCR 5’08’’ 

10 JOSUÉ DELGADO HERNÁNDEZ CAPCR 5’08’’ 

11 IVAN DÍAZ JACOB  5’10’’ 

12 JONÁS GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN ATALAYA TEJINA 5’39’’ 

13 JOSÉ MANUEL HERNÁNDEZ PÁEZ  6’17’’ 

14 JORGE SOCAS GARCÍA CLATOR 6’34’’ 

 

VETERANO A MASCULINO 
1 CARLOS MARTÍN HERNÁNDEZ CAPCR 4’55’’ 

2 JOSÉ HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ CAPCR 4’59’’ 

3 RAYMOND HOFLER CAPCR 5’05’’ 

4 JOSÉ JAVIER MEJIAS CASANOVA CEAT 5’05’’ 

5 ZENOBIO CARBALLO BELLO ARONA 5’12’’ 

6 JOSÉ DOMINGO GONZÁLEZ DE LA CRUZ ATLETAS 97 5’16’’ 

7 RAUL MESA ALMENARA  5’22’’ 

8 JOSÉ PEDRO CORUJO HERNÁNDEZ TEIMAR 5’25’’ 

9 ELIAS HERNÁNDEZ ROJAS CEAT 5’56’’ 

10 JUAN ANTONIO MARTÍN MÉNDEZ  6’16’’ 

11 SILVESTRE GONZÁLEZ MEDINA PANTERA 6’16’’ 

12 RAFAEL MARRERO MORALES CEAT 6’19’’ 

13 MANUEL DE LOS REYES FEBLES DÍAZ  6’21’’ 

 

VETERANO B MASCULINO 
1 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORALES LUIS  5’01’’ 

2 ALEJANDRO TORRES LOSADA CEAT 5’04’’ 

3 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ LEÓN ARONA 5’10’’ 

4 MIGUEL BARROSO HERRERA ZANATA SAUZAL 5’24’’ 

5 DOMÍNGO BÁEZ ARONA 5’26’’ 

6 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ DE LA CRUZ ARONA 5’29’’ 

7 PEDRO GARCÍA SOSA  5’40’’ 

8 BELISARIO AFONSO SOCAS ZANATA SAUZAL 5’55’’ 

9 GASPAR MONZÓN RAMIREZ CEAT 6’17’’ 

10 ROBERTO HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ  6’28’’ 

11 CIRIACO AMADOR GONZÁLEZ  6’42’’ 

12 SEBASTIÁN DOMÍNGUEZ SÁNCHEZ ATLETAS 97 6’43’’ 

13 JOSÉ MANUEL MESA LLANOS  6’49’’ 

14 JUAN CARLOS M. DÍAZ CABRA LOCA 6’59’’ 

15 PEDRO RAUL PÉREZ MARRERO MILLA CHICHARRERA 7’01’’ 

16 MANUEL HERNÁNDEZ YANES  7’08’’ 

17 ADOLFO SOLER GUTIERREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 7’32’’ 

 

VETERANO C MASCULINO 
1 TOMÁS HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ CEAT 5’47’’ 
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2 JOSÉ MIGUEL MESA LLANOS CEAT 5’54’’ 

3 PEDRO RODRÍGUEZ DORTA CEAT 6’30’’ 

 

CONJUNTA VETERANO MASCULINO 
1 CARLOS MARTÍN HERNÁNDEZ CAPCR 4’55’’ 

2 JOSÉ HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ CAPCR 4’59’’ 

3 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORALES LUIS  5’01’’ 

4 ALEJANDRO TORRES LOSADA CEAT 5’04’’ 

5 RAYMOND HOFLER CAPCR 5’05’’ 

6 JOSÉ JAVIER MEJIAS CASANOVA CEAT 5’05’’ 

7 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ LEÓN ARONA 5’10’’ 

8 ZENOBIO CARBALLO BELLO ARONA 5’12’’ 

9 JOSÉ DOMINGO GONZÁLEZ DE LA CRUZ ATLETAS 97 5’16’’ 

10 RAUL MESA ALMENARA  5’22’’ 

11 MIGUEL BARROSO HERRERA ZANATA SAUZAL 5’24’’ 

12 JOSÉ PEDRO CORUJO HERNÁNDEZ TEIMAR 5’25’’ 

13 DOMÍNGO BÁEZ ARONA 5’26’’ 

14 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ DE LA CRUZ ARONA 5’29’’ 

15 PEDRO GARCÍA SOSA  5’40’’ 

16 TOMÁS HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ CEAT 5’47’’ 

17 JOSÉ MIGUEL MESA LLANOS CEAT 5’54’’ 

18 BELISARIO AFONSO SOCAS ZANATA SAUZAL 5’55’’ 

19 ELIAS HERNÁNDEZ ROJAS CEAT 5’56’’ 

20 JUAN ANTONIO MARTÍN MÉNDEZ  6’16’’ 

21 SILVESTRE GONZÁLEZ MEDINA PANTERA 6’16’’ 

22 GASPAR MONZÓN RAMIREZ CEAT 6’17’’ 

23 RAFAEL MARRERO MORALES CEAT 6’19’’ 

24 MANUEL DE LOS REYES FEBLES DÍAZ  6’21’’ 

25 ROBERTO HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ  6’28’’ 

26 PEDRO RODRÍGUEZ DORTA CEAT 6’30’’ 

27 CIRIACO AMADOR GONZÁLEZ  6’42’’ 

28 SEBASTIÁN DOMÍNGUEZ SÁNCHEZ ATLETAS 97 6’43’’ 

29 JOSÉ MANUEL MESA LLANOS  6’49’’ 

30 JUAN CARLOS M. DÍAZ CABRA LOCA 6’59’’ 

31 PEDRO RAUL PÉREZ MARRERO MILLA CHICHARRERA 7’01’’ 

32 MANUEL HERNÁNDEZ YANES  7’08’’ 

33 ADOLFO SOLER GUTIERREZ MILLA CHICHARRERA 7’32’’ 

 


